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Executive Committee fsec@valdosta.edu Office Held Senate Term
Forrest Parker fparker@valdosta.edu President 2024-2025 2022-2025
Susan Boddie sboddie@valdosta.edu Vice President/Pres-Elect 2024-2025 2023-2026
Karen Terry katerry@valdosta.edu Secretary 2024-2025 2022-2025
Ian Andersen igandersen@valdosta.edu Parliamentarian 2024-2025 2022-2025
Chunlei Liu cliu@valdosta.edu Past-President (2022-2023) 2024-2025 2021-2025#

College of the Arts Office Held Senate Term
Kyoung-Im Park kpark@valdosta.edu Athletic 2022-2025
Ian Andersen igandersen@valdosta.edu Academic Scheduling and Procedures PC 2022-2025**
Susan Boddie sboddie@valdosta.edu Vice President/Pres-Elect;Student Affairs C 2023-2026
Joshua Pifer jkpifer@valdosta.edu Academic 2023-2026
Hank Rion frion@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees 2023-2026
Joseph Mason jwmason@valdosta.edu Faculty Affairs CE 2024-2027
Christen Dillon cdillon@valdosta.edu Eduational Policies CE 2024-2027
Chalise Ludlow cludlow@valdosta.edu Academic Honors & Scholarship CE 2024-2027
Selena Nawrocki snawrock@valdosta.edu Diversity & Equity CE 2024-2027
Lindsay Sparks lsparks@valdosta.edu 2024-2027

College of Business Administration Office Held Senate Term
Luis Gonzalez lgonzalez@valdosta.edu Committee on Committees PC 2022-2025
Nathan Moates knmoates@valdosta.edu Student Affairs PC 2022-2025
Taewon Hwang thwang@valdosta.edu Academic 2023-2026
Lynn Crump lgcrump@valdosta.edu Technology 2024-2027**
Mary Beth Rousseau mbrousseau@valdosta.edu Faculty Scholarship CE 2024-2027
Byeonghwa Park bypark@valdosta.edu Internationalization & Globalization CE 2024-2027

College of Education and Human Services Office Held Senate Term
JT Cox jtcox@valdosta.edu Diversity & Equity PC 2022-2025
Laverne Hill denhill@valdosta.edu Educational Policies PC 2022-2025
Kathy Nobles knobles@valdosta.edu Athletic PC 2022-2025
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Cristina Calestani ccalestani@valdosta.edu Athletic 2023-2026

Odum Library Office Held Senate Term
Jessica Lee jessicalee@valdosta.edu Library Affairs PC 2022-2025
Samantha Paul sepaul@valdosta.edu Academic; Committee on Committees C 2023-2026

Budget Advisory Council
Ian Andersen igandersen@valdosta.edu College of the Arts
Attila Cseh acseh@valdosta.edu College of Business Administration
Jennifer Lambert-Shute jjshute@valdosta.edu College of Education and Human Services
Michele Blankenship smblankenship@valdosta.edu College of Nursing and Health Sciences
Tolulope Salami
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LIB Emily Rogers
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Academic Honors and Scholarship Committee fs-stand-ahs@valdosta.edu
COA Chalise Ludlow cludlow@valdosta.edu CE Sen 2024-2027
CHSS Ellis Logan elogan@valdosta.edu C Sen 2023-2026
COEHS Karen Terry katerry@valdosta.edu PC Sen 2022-2025
COA

mailto:njswanson@valdosta.edu
mailto:wenguo@valdosta.edu
mailto:qthomas@valdosta.edu
mailto:bbticknor@valdosta.edu
mailto:egrabarczyk@valdosta.edu
mailto:sepaul@valdosta.edu
mailto:kweiman@valdosta.edu
mailto:qthomas@valdosta.edu


Faculty Senate Standing Committees 2024-2025 8/20/24

CHSS Phillip Storey
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COEHS John Lairsey jdlairsey@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
CONHS Robin Kern rbkern@valdosta.edu 2023-2026
CONHS Brian Williams bmwilliams1@valdosta.edu 2024-2027
LCOBA Cori Crews cocrews@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
LCOBA Taewon Hwang thwang@valdosta.edu 2022-2025*
LIB Ken Smith kensmith@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COSA Vacant
Ex Officio

Christy Croft lccoley@valdosta.edu Assoc. Director of Admissions 
Marsha B. Dukes mbdukes@valdosta.edu Assoc. Dir., Center for eLearning
Stanley Jones sjones@valdosta.edu Registrar
Sharon Gravett sgravett@valdosta.edu

CHSS AJ Ramirez ajramirez@valdosta.edu
SGA Nia Hackney nmhackney@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
SGA Lydia Allen lyallen@valdosta.edu 2022-2025

Environmental Issues Committee fs-stand-ei@valdosta.edu
CHSS
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Laura Wright
lbwright@valdosta.edu

SGA
SGA

Student Affairs Committee
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CHSS Michelle Ocasio maocasio@valdosta.edu 2023-2026
COEHS Huzeyfe Cakmakci hcakmakci@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
COEHS Jodi Cronin jcronin@valdosta.edu 2024-2027
COSM Billy Quarles biquarles@valdosta.edu 2023-2026
COSM Ahana Roy Choudhury aroychoudhury@valdosta.edu 2022-2025
CONHS Kynthia James kljames@valdosta.edu 2023-2026
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